

January 22, 2024

To whom it may concern:

I hereby confirm that SUMM-IT SPÓŁKA AKCYJNA has satisfied the requirements for demonstrating and validating their technical capabilities in the Microsoft Al Cloud Partner Program.

SUMM-IT SPÓŁKA AKCYJNA (Partner ID: 4722897) Głogowska 31/33 Poznań, Wielkopolskie - 60-702 Poland

Solutions Partner: Demonstrate technical capabilities, experience, and ability to deliver successful customer outcomes aligned to the Microsoft Cloud.

- Solutions Partner for Infrastructure (Azure)
- Solutions Partner for Data & Al (Azure)
- Solutions Partner for Digital & App Innovation (Azure)

Specializations: Validate deep technical expertise in specific technical scenarios aligned to the Microsoft Cloud.

- Analytics
- Infra and Database Migration
- Infra and Database Migration
- Migrate Enterprise Applications to Microsoft Azure
- Migrate Enterprise Applications to Microsoft Azure

To learn more about how these Microsoft designations represent this partner's capabilities, please visit: <a href="https://aka.ms/MicrosoftSolutionsPartner">https://aka.ms/MicrosoftSolutionsPartner</a>.



SUMM-IT SPÓŁKA AKCYJNA is currently doing business with Microsoft in the following locations:

- SUMM-IT S.A. (Poznań) (Partner ID: 4722898)
- SUMM-IT BI SOLUTIONS LTD, GB, London (London) (Partner ID: 6148603)

Best Regards,

Dan Rippey

Program Director for the Microsoft Al Cloud Partner Program

Microsoft Corporation

) il 72;

This information is current as of January 22, 2024 and this letter of certification is valid until February 21, 2024.